
Start time Rly FP Bib No Enroll_ID Name State
12 Jan 11:20 1 1636 SHM2207200102 HARSH GUPTA  DEL

1 1672 SHM1807200403 HARIOM  M.P.
1 351 SHM0702198101 HARPREET SINGH  HAR
1 522 SHM3103200501 UNISH HOLINDER  CHD
1 1365 SHM0112200802 BHAVYA SHARMA ARMY
1 1064 SHM1202200501 K. TANISHQ MURALIDHAR NAIDU  TRA
1 1192 SHM2108200001 ARCHIT GOYAL  HAR
1 310 SHM2910200203 GAURAV  SHARMA U.P.
1 145 SHM1108200901 VIHAAN  DAHIYA HAR
1 2 SHM1505198801 HAMBIR  SINGH RAJ
1 768 SHM0804198701 AKSHAY  ASHTAPUTRE GUJ

12 Jan 11:55 2 949 SHM1301199901 SAMBHAJI ZANZAN PATIL  MAH
2 1842 SHM2002199301 GOURAV  GUPTA HAR
2 1070 SHM0303199702 SHIVAM SHUKLA  A.F.
2 1193 SHM3008200101 UDIT JOSHI  CISF
2 544 SHM1507200809 NISHANT  RATHEE HAR
2 1120 SHM2808200903 VANSH  PRATAP ARMY
2 1173 SHM0111200510 RAGHAV  VERMA DEL
2 1047 SHM2409200902 SWASTIK  MISHRA M.P.
2 413 SHM0408199201 AKSHAY  JAIN PUN
2 1851 SHM0907200602 YUVAN  KANCHERLA T.N.
2 1101 SHM0107200101 AMIT KUMAR  NAVY

12 Jan 12:30 3 1096 SHM2107200701 CHANDRA  RAJ BSF
3 1892 SHM0512199601 RUSHIRAJ ATUL BAROT  GUJ
3 1308 SHM2610199801 ANHAD JAWANDA  PUN
3 407 SHM2504200904 ARSH  RANA HAR
3 76 SHM0507200107 SHUBHAM  SSB
3 1422 SHM1409200302 LAKSHAY KHATRI  CRPF
3 42 SHM1310200902 SOMIL  CHAUDHARY RAJ
3 1876 SHM1212200202 YASH CHAUDHARY  MAH
3 1264 SHM2502200301 YASHRAJ  YADAV M.P.
3 450 SHM1503200501 SAGNIK BANERJEE  W.B.
3 1749 SHM2812200301 VINEET  YADAV U.P.

12 Jan 13:05 4 859 SHM2508200601 MANAV ALPESHBHAI PATEL GUJ
4 1200 SHM2509197802 SUBHASH RANA  U.K.
4 1366 SHM1912198701 GURPREET SINGH  ARMY
4 1865 SHM1405199602 ANIRUDH SINGH RANA  CISF
4 1430 SHM1610199501 SUMEDH KUMAR DEVLALIVALA  RAIL
4 1094 SHM2605200801 PRANSHU SADASHIV SURYAWANSHI MAH
4 553 SHM1906200501 NAGASAI THARUN PACHARAPALLI  TRA
4 148 SHM0404199203 ARPIT  GOEL DEL
4 1249 SHM0202200703 YUGPRATAP SINGH RATHORE M.P.
4 1856 SHM1106198201 VINIT KUMAR KOSLIA  HAR
4 1567 SHM2601200301 DEVANSH  VASHISHTHA CHD
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12 Jan 14:15 5 1364 SHM0701199902 MITESH KUMAR MANILAL GOHIL  CISF
5 978 SHM1903200004 RAUNAK KHATTAR  DEL
5 14 SHM1306200203 ANKAIT  TOMAR RAIL
5 1415 SHM2606199602 GAURAV KUMAR CHAUDHARY  SSB
5 25 SHM0911200401 HARSHAWARDHAN MAHANAND YADAV MAH
5 1476 SHM2910200704 AKSHAT  NAYAK M.P.
5 757 SHM2503200001 KARTIKEY  RAJ
5 880 SHM1503199806 NISHANT  TOMAR U.P.
5 376 SHM0905200401 JATIN  HAR
5 694 SHM2410200201 AMANPREET SINGH  PUN
5 683 SHM0906200705 DAKSH  CHAUDHARY U.P.

12 Jan 14:50 6 1738 SHM0101198207 SURESH  MALI CRPF
6 992 SHM1411199502 PAWAN  YADAV U.P.
6 767 SHM1710200201 SAHIL VIJAY DUDHANE GUJ
6 1747 SHM2008200301 RAAJWARDAN ASHUTOSH PAATIL  MAH
6 1473 SHM0504200702 VIRAJ  GIRISH RAMDAS T.N.
6 1819 SHM2006200602 GURGAVEN SINGH SIDHU PUN
6 1367 SHM2705200203 YASHWANT  KUMAR DEL
6 631 SHM0310199704 UTTAM SINGH GANDHAR  SSB
6 1222 SHM0703199601 GURMEET  ARMY
6 1259 SHUBH  AGRAWAL M.P.
6 1260 SHM0401200303 HARSIMAR SINGH RATTHA T.N.

12 Jan 15:25 7 847 SHM0705200201 PRATHMESH PRAMOD GAIKWAD MAH
7 1224 SHM1806199903 DEEPANDRA SINGH  ARMY
7 1504 SHM1908198501 VIJAY KUMAR SM  H.P.
7 844 SHM0102200702 ABHINAV CHOUDHARY  RAJ
7 1158 SHM0912200601 PARTH  RANA U.P.
7 278 SHM1804200701 SAHIL  CHOUDHARY M.P.
7 322 SHM1309200602 SAMEER HAR
7 1668 SHM2803200601 MANAV  SINGH PUN
7 1205 SHM1009199306 RAJAT KUMAR YADAV  NAVY
7 418 SHM2702200502 PARTEEK  HAR

12 Jan 16:00 8 893 SHM0403200601 ADITYA VERMA  DEL
8 1857 SHM0405199503 KASHISH MEHRA  HAR
8 931 SHM2506200404 VINAY  JOSHI U.K.
8 708 SHM0309199802 ANMOL ARORA  U.P.
8 518 SHM2512199804 PANKAJ BHARDWAJ  CISF
8 948 SHM2311200803 BHANUPRATAP SINGH SHEKHAWAT ARMY
8 1118 SHM1404200403 SHANTANU PUNDIR  ITBP
8 1169 SHM0806200301 ADITYA SHASHIKANT RASAL MAH
8 1384 SHM2008200201 GURMAN SINGH ATWAL  PUN
8 858 SHM2205199801 RANJITH  KM ARMY
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